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1789 Growth and Income - Class C                         72348H300   PSECX 12.61 10,873,665.52

1789 Growth and Income - Class P                         72348H409   PSEPX 12.70 16,462,014.19

AAMA Equity Fund                                                   045419843   AMFEX 11.51 324,025,912.34

AAMA Income Fund                                                 045419835   AMFIX 24.81 141,664,124.32

Adler Value Fund - Institutional Class                    90386H545   ADLVX 20.05 1,340,642.41

Alambic Small Cap Value Plus Fund                      90386H768   ALAMX 10.77 3,104,263.67

Alambic Small Cap Growth Plus Fund                   90386H743   ALGSX 10.78 2,919,531.00

Alambic Mid Cap Value Plus Fund                          90386H594   ALMVX 11.10 1,143,344.40

Alambic Mid Cap Growth Plus Fund                       90386H610   ALMGX 11.06 1,141,924.44

AlphaMark Large Cap Growth Fund                       020784104   AMLCX 13.08 25,029,772.96

Alta Quality Growth Fund - Institutional Shares    14064D725   AQLGX 11.30 22,600,011.30

Appleseed Fund Investor Class                              90470K370   APPLX 13.06 78,808,976.54

Appleseed Fund Institutional Class                        90470K164   APPIX 13.13 102,917,887.79

Auer Growth Fund                                                    90470K248   AUERX 8.07 26,049,993.65

Ave Maria Value Fund                                              808530208   AVEMX 19.33 236,608,358.03

Ave Maria Growth Fund                                           808530307   AVEGX 32.13 670,367,345.19

Ave Maria Bond Fund                                              808530505   AVEFX 11.36 339,208,572.93

Ave Maria Rising Dividend Fund                             808530604   AVEDX 17.85 865,181,101.38

Ave Maria World Equity Fund                                  808530802   AVEWX 14.64 60,811,107.04

Barrow Value Opportunity Fund                             90386H602   BALIX 25.50 28,588,110.05

Belmont Theta Income Fund - Institutional Class  92046L478   BTIFX 19.69 13,598,601.89

BFS Equity Fund                                                      92046L643   BFSAX 15.21 35,900,673.49

Blue Current Global Dividend Fund - Institutional 90386H834   BCGDX 11.18 60,931,914.18

Bruce Fund                                                              116650102   BRUFX 529.42 508,448,774.84

Caldwell & Orkin - Gator Capital Long/Short Fund 128819307   COAGX 20.37 24,700,681.53
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Cincinnati Asset Management Funds: Broad Mark 90386H206   CAMBX 9.29 7,491,244.54

Canterbury Portfolio Thermostat Fund - Institutio 14064D832   CAPTX 10.89 30,256,185.20

Centaur Total Return Fund                                      15136Y100   TILDX 11.43 13,196,395.01

Berwyn Income Fund                                               16140T202   BERIX 13.05 1,453,055,608.29

Chartwell Mid Cap Value Fund                                16140T301   BERCX 14.65 24,861,771.09

Chartwell Small Cap Value Fund                            16140T509   CWSIX 18.29 231,104,492.78

Chartwell Short Duration High Yield Fund             16140T400   CWFIX 9.61 84,725,923.38

Chartwell Small Cap Growth Fund                          16140T608   CWSGX 12.01 21,606,888.30

Chesapeake Growth Fund                                       165214107   CHCGX 35.02 36,136,220.69

CM Advisors Small Cap Value Fund                       125677401   CMOVX 10.85 83,523,293.23

CM Advisors Fixed Income Fund                            125677203   CMFIX 10.89 64,234,934.28

Commonwealth Global Fund                                   203042304   CNGLX 14.94 15,226,173.06

Commonwealth Australia/New Zealand Fund        203042205   CNZLX 12.89 16,596,165.22

Commonwealth Japan Fund                                   203042106   CNJFX 3.80 5,975,569.08

Commonwealth Real Estate Securities Fund         203042403   CNREX 16.29 11,264,346.05

Africa Fund                                                             203042502   CAFRX 8.72 2,921,874.28

Conestoga Small Cap Fund - Investor Class          207019100   CCASX 55.31 879,094,580.53

Conestoga Small Cap Fund - Institutional Class   207019704   CCALX 55.88 1,579,074,024.78

Conestoga SMID Cap Fund - Investor Class          207019506   CCSMX 15.46 30,026,921.42

Conestoga SMID Cap Fund - Institutional Class    207019605   CCSGX 15.63 50,387,830.70

Crawford Dividend Growth Fund C                         90470K818   CDGCX 10.80 4,398,090.20

Crawford Dividend Growth Fund I                          90470K826   CDGIX 10.91 42,091,264.19

Crawford Dividend Opportunity Fund C                 90470L840   CDOCX 41.46 533,913.42

Crawford Dividend Opportunity Fund I                   90470L402   CDOFX 41.68 216,228,858.18

Crawford Multi-Asset Income Fund                        90470L733   CMALX 24.72 56,593,692.97

Cutler Equity Fund                                                   232213207   CALEX 19.79 153,338,880.08
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Cutler Fixed Income Fund                                       232213405   CALFX 8.51 11,307,883.45

Cutler Emerging Markets Fund                               232213504   CUTDX 9.48 14,036,522.83

Dana Large Cap Equity Fund - Inv                          92046L635   DLCEX 20.32 28,020,076.02

Dana Large Cap Equity Fund - Inst                         92046L619   DLCIX 20.32 130,960,475.07

Dana Small Cap Equity Fund - Inv                          92046L494   DSCEX 10.20 3,313,157.83

Dana Small Cap Equity Fund - Inst                         92046L486   DSCIX 10.28 14,934,133.27

Dana Epiphany ESG Equity Fund Investor Class   92046L445   ESGAX 10.86 7,950,743.77

Dana Epiphany ESG Equity Fund Institutional Cla 92046L452   ESGIX 10.56 5,361,780.29

Davenport Core Fund                                              969557834   DAVPX 23.01 500,551,653.02

Davenport Value & Income Fund                            969557784   DVIPX 16.32 665,476,267.01

Davenport Equity Opportunities Fund                    969557776   DEOPX 18.04 388,703,464.11

Davenport Small Cap Focus Fund                          969557768   DSCPX 13.05 146,962,758.63

Davenport Balanced Income Fund                          969557750   DBALX 11.28 139,898,244.26

Dean Mid Cap Value Fund A                                    90470K321   DALCX 19.77 40,456,575.00

Dean Small Cap Value Fund A                                90470K313   DASCX 14.85 333,438,846.53

Diamond Hill Small Cap Fund - Class A                 25264S304   DHSCX 31.94 237,082,842.23

Diamond Hill Small Cap Fund - Class C                 25264K103   DHSMX 27.11 26,671,195.37

Diamond Hill Small Cap Fund - Class I                   25264S858   DHSIX 32.47 680,356,587.16

Diamond Hill Small Cap Fund - Class Y                 25264S692   DHSYX 32.51 153,373,047.10

Diamond Hill Small-Mid Cap Fund - Class A          25264S817   DHMAX 21.63 183,772,531.19

Diamond Hill Small-Mid Cap Fund - Class C          25264S791   DHMCX 19.62 29,274,951.14

Diamond Hill Small-Mid Cap Fund - Class I           25264S783   DHMIX 21.84 1,035,305,059.11

Diamond Hill Small-Mid Cap Fund - Class Y          25264S684   DHMYX 21.89 1,082,192,117.81

Diamond Hill Mid Cap Fund - Class A                     25264S635   DHPAX 13.69 25,425,130.81

Diamond Hill Mid Cap Fund - Class I                      25264S619   DHPIX 13.74 64,960,013.33

Diamond Hill Mid Cap Fund - Class Y                     25264S593   DHPYX 13.78 32,856,363.16
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Diamond Hill Large Cap Fund - Class A                 25264S502   DHLAX 25.67 1,144,187,220.99

Diamond Hill Large Cap Fund - Class C                 25264S601   DHLCX 24.28 89,609,576.20

Diamond Hill Large Cap Fund - Class I                   25264S841   DHLRX 25.84 3,230,234,507.90

Diamond Hill Large Cap Fund - Class Y                 25264S676   DHLYX 25.85 1,125,745,404.58

Diamond Hill All Cap Select Fund - Class A           25264S775   DHTAX 14.81 10,067,032.78

Diamond Hill All Cap Select Fund - Class C           25264S767   DHTCX 13.83 7,646,986.92

Diamond Hill All Cap Select Fund - Class I            25264S759   DHLTX 14.90 135,586,120.13

Diamond Hill All Cap Select Fund - Class Y           25264S668   DHTYX 14.93 77,027,500.15

Diamond Hill Long-Short Fund - Class A               25264S403   DIAMX 25.00 201,555,895.65

Diamond Hill Long-Short Fund - Class C               25264E107   DHFCX 22.12 84,673,053.06

Diamond Hill Long-Short Fund - Class I                 25264S833   DHLSX 25.61 3,390,825,871.51

Diamond Hill Long-Short Fund - Class Y                25264S650   DIAYX 25.72 232,721,448.41

Diamond Hill Research Opportunities Fund - Clas 25264S742   DHROX 22.44 5,475,298.85

Diamond Hill Research Opportunities Fund - Clas 25264S734   DROCX 21.11 1,050,693.89

Diamond Hill Research Opportunities Fund - Clas 25264S726   DROIX 22.76 34,973,222.55

Diamond Hill Research Opportunities Fund - Clas 25264S718   DROYX 22.85 19,653,287.51

Diamond Hill Financial Long-Short Fund - Class 25264S106   BANCX 23.34 5,324,256.36

Diamond Hill Financial Long-Short Fund - Class 25264S205   BSGCX 21.15 1,819,882.86

Diamond Hill Financial Long-Short Fund - Class I 25264S825   DHFSX 23.40 20,119,525.52

Diamond Hill Core Bond Fund - Class A                25264S528   DHRAX 9.78 2,968,278.10

Diamond Hill Core Bond Fund - Class I                  25264S510   DHRIX 9.78 14,510,479.86

Diamond Hill Core Bond Fund - Class Y                25264S494   DHRYX 9.78 38,084,294.41

Diamond Hill Short Duration Total Return Fund - 25264S551   DHEAX 10.08 19,367,557.19

Diamond Hill Short Duration Total Return Fund - 25264S544   DHEIX 10.08 333,317,481.47

Diamond Hill Short Duration Total Return Fund - 25264S536   DHEYX 10.09 238,269,278.99

Diamond Hill Corporate Credit Fund - Class A       25264S882   DSIAX 11.11 71,291,815.66
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Diamond Hill Corporate Credit Fund - Class C      25264S874   DSICX 11.06 26,515,989.13

Diamond Hill Corporate Credit Fund - Class I        25264S866   DHSTX 11.07 672,441,027.84

Diamond Hill Corporate Credit Fund - Class Y       25264S643   DSIYX 11.07 36,236,977.36

Diamond Hill High Yield Fund - Class A                 25264S585   DHHAX 10.58 2,693,256.52

Diamond Hill High Yield Fund - Class I                  25264S577   DHHIX 10.59 30,542,791.21

Diamond Hill High Yield Fund - Class Y                 25264S569   DHHYX 10.59 30,555,941.14

Diamond Hill Global Fund - Class A                       25264S486   DHGBX 13.46 89,649.44

Diamond Hill Global Fund - Class I                         25264S478   DHGIX 13.48 5,191,294.51

Diamond Hill Global Fund - Class Y                       25264S460   DHGYX 13.50 11,826,825.59

EBS Income & Appreciation Fund                          297890105   EBSZX 9.75 87,492,417.89

EBS Income Fund                                                    297890204   EBSFX 9.82 197,910,031.54

Essex Environmental Opportunities Fund - Institu 90470L758   GEOSX 10.09 5,945,216.33

Essex Environmental Opportunities Fund - Invest 90470L741   EEOFX 10.05 11,412.29

FBP Appreciation & Income Opportunities Fund   969557107   FBPBX 19.05 33,637,981.02

FBP Equity & Dividend Plus Fund                          969557206   FBPEX 25.48 28,895,196.16

FCI Bond Fund                                                         90470K669   FCIZX 10.23 36,037,944.49

First Western Fixed Income Fund                           33750W102   FWFIX 9.65 62,778,716.18

First Western Short Duration Bond Fund               33750W201   FWSBX 9.83 134,680,139.51

First Western Short Duration High Yield Credit Fu 33750W409   FWSHX 9.93 42,156,538.87

Tactical Multi-Purpose Fund                                   90470L766   TMPFX 9.93 24,834.93

Foundry Partners Fundamental Small Cap Value 92046L650   DRSVX 21.07 25,477,080.28

Foundry Partners Fundamental Small Cap Value 92046L668   DRISX 21.15 170,625,378.64

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Equity Fund 14064D881   FTHNX 24.43 118,794,049.73

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Equity Fund 14064D717   FTHAX 24.44 34,960.03

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Equity Fund 14064D691   FTYCX 24.40 34,902.81

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Equity Fund 14064D865   FTHSX 24.55 961,620,161.57
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Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Equity Fund 14064D873   FTHFX 24.73 92,599,570.70

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fun 14064D683   FTXAX 23.03 2,380.59

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fun 14064D675   FTXCX 23.01 2,378.52

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fun 14064D774   FTXFX 23.12 2,575,448.96

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fun 14064D790   FTXNX 23.03 287,199.71

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fun 14064D782   FTXSX 23.10 11,588,540.29

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Mid-Cap Value Fund - 14064D741   FTVZX 20.11 2,317,179.42

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Mid-Cap Value Fund - I 14064D766   FTVNX 20.06 909,274.64

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Mid-Cap Value Fund - I 14064D758   FTVSX 20.10 10,835,072.43

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Unconstrained Equity 14064D642   FTZFX 24.05 2,248,357.49

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Unconstrained Equity 14064D659   FTZIX 24.04 44,205.23

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Mid Core Equity 14064D667   FTSIX 23.43 1,719,839.30

Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Micro-Cap Equity Fund 14064D634   FTMSX 24.67 3,127,515.49

Golub Group Equity Fund                                       92046L304   GGEFX 17.37 56,366,321.54

Government Street Equity Fund                              969557305   GVEQX 71.70 55,253,174.01

Alabama Tax Free Bond Fund                                 969557875   ALABX 10.34 21,442,307.960.0003881423

Government Street Mid-Cap Fund                          969557818   GVMCX 26.67 46,263,949.60

Green Owl Intrinsic Value Fund                              92046L817   GOWLX 17.76 79,497,962.80

Hawaii Municipal Fund - Investor Class                 52378P109   SURFX 10.97 163,263,971.470.0007338648

Hedeker Strategic Appreciation Fund - Institution 14064D816   SAFFX 24.74 58,794,018.99

Hussman Strategic Growth Fund                            448108100   HSGFX 6.46 341,645,468.20

Hussman Strategic Total Return Fund                   448108209   HSTRX 12.42 220,196,106.74

Hussman Strategic International Fund                   448108308   HSIEX 8.47 22,477,899.40

Hussman Strategic Value Fund                               448108407   HSVLX 8.12 6,538,815.81

HVIA Equity Fund - Institutional Class                   90386H651   HVEIX 13.23 17,734,848.00

Investment House Growth Fund                             461374100   TIHGX 35.21 112,801,752.97
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Jamestown Equity Fund                                          969557602   JAMEX 21.35 36,425,637.55

Kempner Multi-Cap Deep Value Fund - Investor C 90386H578   FAKDX 10.57 14,452,341.42

Kempner Multi-Cap Deep Value Fund - Institution 90386H586   FIKDX 10.58 60,589,716.01

Ladder Select Bond Fund - Institutional Class      90386H636   LSBIX 9.90 19,232,556.19

LS Opportunity Fund                                               92046L601   LSOFX 13.92 65,111,594.36

Lyrical US Value Equity - Institutional Class          90386H404   LYRIX 16.17 891,806,156.17

Lyrical US Value Equity - Investor Class                90386H875   LYRBX 16.08 11,159,746.33

Marshfield Concentrated Opportunity Fund           90386H735   MRFOX 15.69 37,034,474.87

Meehan Focus Fund                                                90386H560   MEFOX 25.25 63,140,267.61

Meritage Value Equity Fund - Inst Cl                      14064D303   MVEBX 12.11 16,211,034.40

Meritage Growth Equity Fund-Investor Cl              14064D204   MPGEX 14.28 389,212.00

Meritage Growth Equity Fund-Inst Cl                     14064D105   MPGIX 14.45 26,170,955.34

Meritage Yield-Focus Equity Fd-Investor               14064D600   MPYEX 11.16 680,233.50

Meritage Yield-Focus Equity Fd-Inst                       14064D501   MPYIX 11.05 28,618,427.02

Midas Fund                                                              59562C109   MIDSX 1.21 16,127,932.72

Midas Magic                                                             59563P109   MISEX 18.55 14,032,372.10

Red Oak Technology Select Fund                           671081305   ROGSX 27.15 591,339,542.27

Black Oak Emerging Technology Fund                  671081404   BOGSX 4.90 36,131,330.69

Live Oak Health Sciences Fund                              671081503   LOGSX 18.03 55,984,720.52

White Oak Select Growth Fund                               671081107   WOGSX 94.04 353,021,981.99

Pin Oak Equity Fund                                                671081206   POGSX 68.20 252,973,783.76

Rock Oak Core Growth Fund                                  671081602   RCKSX 17.06 18,446,362.20

River Oak Discovery Fund                                       671081701   RIVSX 14.02 12,206,081.02

Papp Small and Mid-Cap Growth Fund                  69315C108   PAPPX 22.16 33,571,006.80

Ryan Labs Core Bond Fund                                    90386H792   RLCBX 9.70 96,732,974.11

Ryan Labs Long Credit Fund                                  90386H776   RLLCX 9.84 102,191,667.41
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Schwartz Value Focused Fund                               808530109   RCMFX 26.71 22,010,325.87

Selective Opportunity Fund Foundation Class      90470L774   SLCTX 12.32 61,311,514.10

Selective Opportunity Fund Service Class             90470L725    SLCS 12.33 26,216,005.50

Silk Invest New Horizons Frontier Fund - Instituti 90470L717   FSNHX 8.81 47,713,833.52

Municipal Tax Free Bond Fund - A                          848578100   SOAMX 9.30 71,689,003.670.0007951617

Municipal Tax Free Bond Fund - C                         84860V401   SACFX 9.28 171,682.400.0005789108

Income Fund - A                                                       848579108   SOAIX 11.69 136,220,135.750.0010336874

Income Fund - C                                                       84860V500   SACTX 11.70 305,650.360.0009937237

Large Cap Value Fund - A                                        848604302   SOAVX 20.64 98,319,217.09

Large Cap Value Fund - C                                       84860V302   SACVX 20.61 92,861.86

Real Estate Income and Growth Fund - A              848604104   SOAAX 11.42 89,805,602.72

Real Estate Income and Growth Fund - C              84860V203   SACRX 11.25 134,144.62

Income and Opportunity Fund - A                           84860V104   SOAOX 9.49 25,149,185.90

Income and Opportunity Fund - C                           84860V609   SACOX 9.46 420,757.88

Energy Fund - A                                                       848579207   SOAEX 10.04 512,322,850.00

Energy Fund - C                                                       848579306   SACEX 9.74 6,023,587.90

Spouting Rock Small Cap Growth Fund - Advisor 90470L881   SRSAX 10.72 204,274.41

Spouting Rock Small Cap Growth Fund - Instituti 90470L808   SRSCX 10.72 1,797,858.99

Stralem Equity Fund - Institutional Class               90386H628   STEFX 8.19 90,454,864.57

Symons Value Institutional Fund                            90470K396   SAVIX 8.66 28,241,505.15

WPS Target Risk - Growth Class I                          446437451   15.32 81,780,175.41

WPS Target Risk - Conservative Class II                446437584   14.41 15,109,149.68

WPS Target Risk - Conservative Class IV              446437436   14.41 9,520.66

WPS Target Risk - Moderate Class I                       446437469   15.36 86,012,014.03

WPS Target Risk - Moderate Class II                      446437576   15.22 92,526,598.47

WPS Target Risk - Moderate Class IV                     446437410   15.28 14,666.14
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WPS Target Risk - Conservative Class I                 446437477   14.55 41,454,234.79

WPS Target Risk - Growth Class II                         446437568   15.14 18,935,470.88

WPS Target Risk - Growth Class IV                        446437386   14.66 276,011.60

Walthausen Select Value Fund - Retail Class        933310302   WSVRX 11.17 4,291,697.75

Walthausen Select Value Fund R6 Class               933310401   WRSIX 11.53 709,844.00

Walthausen Select Value Fund - Institutional Clas 933310203   WSVIX 11.44 8,136,582.69

Walthausen Small Cap Value Fund - Investor Cla 933310104   WSCVX 19.82 421,805,350.05

Walthausen Small Cap Value Fund - Institutional 933310500   WFICX 19.81 23,963,342.39

Wavelength Interest Rate Neutral Fund                  90386H883   WAVLX 10.02 50,211,505.64

Waycross Long/Short Equity Fund                         90386H784   WAYEX 10.78 38,992,321.24

WSTCM Sector Select Risk-Managed Fund Invest 92938M105   WSTEX 9.73 827,209.37

WSTCM Sector Select Risk-Managed Fund Institu 92938M204   WSTIX 9.83 13,948,673.90

WSTCM Credit Select Risk-Managed Fund Invest 92938M303   WAMBX

WSTCM Credit Select Risk-Managed Fund Institu 92938M402   WAMIX

Yorktown Capital Income Fund A                           028837409   APIGX 29.88 3,736,341.91

Yorktown Capital Income Fund L                            028837854   AFDDX 28.33 11,551,652.04

Yorktown Capital Income Fund I                             028837862   AFAAX 30.92 10,572,716.81

Yorktown Growth Fund A                                        028837870   AFGGX 14.30 8,757,963.87

Yorktown Growth Fund L                                        028837102   APITX 11.55 24,342,365.20

Yorktown Multi-Asset Income Fund A                    028837888   APIUX 10.09 104,817,639.12

Yorktown Multi-Asset Income Fund C                    028837615   AFFCX 9.34 24,999,880.64

Yorktown Multi-Asset Income Fund L                     028837847   AFFIX 9.51 291,826,695.42

Yorktown Multi-Asset Income Fund I                      028837763   APIIX 10.58 245,279,987.62

Yorktown Short Term Bond Fund A                        028837805   APIMX 3.91 21,649,439.56

Yorktown Short Term Bond Fund L                        028837839   AFMMX 3.57 166,998,126.34

Yorktown Master Allocation Fund A                       00186Q108   APIFX 23.99 3,839,613.63
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Yorktown Master Allocation Fund L                       00186Q207   APILX 22.09 7,084,003.62

Yorktown Growth Fund I                                         028837813   APGRX 15.20 22,641,975.25

Yorktown Short Term Bond Fund I                         028837789   APIBX 4.16 181,228,759.23

Yorktown Master Allocation Fund I                         028837755   APMAX 25.88 9,673,706.81

Yorktown Federated Government Obligations Tax 608919494   GOAXX 1.00 567,574.50

Yorktown Small-Cap Fund A                                   028837748   YOVAX 11.83 306,764.39

Yorktown Small-Cap Fund L                                   028837722   YOVLX 11.60 874,885.63

Yorktown Small-Cap Fund I                                    028837714   YOVIX 11.90 27,331,847.67

Yorktown Mid-Cap Fund A                                      028837698   YWBAX 8.82 211,882.18

Yorktown Mid-Cap Fund L                                       028837672   YWBLX 8.65 776,295.35

Yorktown Mid-Cap Fund I                                        028837664   YWBIX 8.87 19,276,920.71


